Summer Foundation Sale
20% off Select Items

4/22 5pm PT - 4/24/2025 12pm PT

Fine Print: Offer valid 4/22 S5pm PT thru 4/24/2025 12pm PT, while supplies last. Sizes and quantities are limited. No coupon code needed, simply shop from the Sale page and the discount will reflect
in the cart automatically. Cannot be combined with Coupons such as New Customer Coupon and Hostess Party Rewards. Standard return and exchange policy applies.

Style

2002
2003
1986
1995
2011
3069
3065
3025

Name

Mid Thigh Shaping Bodysuit

Shaping Bodysuit

On Waist Shaping Short

High Waist Shaping Short

Leg smoother & shaper

Everyday Shape High Waist Brief

Boy Short w/ Lace
Convertible Cami

Color

Black, Fawn
Black, Blush Pink
Black, Fawn
Black, Fawn
Black, Fawn
Black, Matte Beige
Black, Pale
Pale

Reg Price

$105.00
$98.00
$85.00
$90.00
$98.00
$59.00
$57.00
$75.00

Discount Price

$84.00
$78.40
$68.00
$72.00
$78.40
$47.20
$45.60
$60.00

Qualifying
Volume
$84.00
$78.40
$68.00
$72.00
$78.40
$47.20
$45.60
$60.00

Commissionable Volume
(Team Bonuses, 70% of QV)

$58.80
$54.88
$47.60
$50.40
$54.88
$33.04
$31.92
$42.00



