Summer Foundation Sale 20% off Select Items 4/22 5pm PT - 4/24/2025 12pm PT Fine Print: Offer valid 4/22 5pm PT thru 4/24/2025 12pm PT, while supplies last. Sizes and quantities are limited. No coupon code needed, simply shop from the Sale page and the discount will reflect in the cart automatically. Cannot be combined with Coupons such as New Customer Coupon and Hostess Party Rewards. Standard return and exchange policy applies. Style Name Color Reg Price Discount Price Qualifying Commissionable Volume													
							Style	Name	COIOI	Regritte	Discount Price	Volume	(Team Bonuses, 70% of QV)
							2002	Mid Thigh Shaping Bodysuit	Black, Fawn	\$105.00	\$84.00	\$84.00	\$58.80
2003	Shaping Bodysuit	Black, Blush Pink	\$98.00	\$78.40	\$78.40	\$54.88							
1986	On Waist Shaping Short	Black, Fawn	\$85.00	\$68.00	\$68.00	\$47.60							
1995	High Waist Shaping Short	Black, Fawn	\$90.00	\$72.00	\$72.00	\$50.40							
2011	Leg smoother & shaper	Black, Fawn	\$98.00	\$78.40	\$78.40	\$54.88							
3069	Everyday Shape High Waist Brief	Black, Matte Beige	\$59.00	\$47.20	\$47.20	\$33.04							
3065	Boy Short w/ Lace	Black, Pale	\$57.00	\$45.60	\$45.60	\$31.92							
3025	Convertible Cami	Pale	\$75.00	\$60.00	\$60.00	\$42.00							